FMC Corporation (Middleport) - Actions Continue to Address Contamination at Roy Hart School and Residential Areas

New York State Department of Environmental Conservation
DEC Delivers - Information to keep you connected and informed from the NYS Department of Environmental Conservation
Share or view as a web page || Update preferences or unsubscribe

Actions Continue to Address Contamination Related to FMC Corp. at Roy Hart School and Residential Areas in Middleport

The following links open fact sheets announcing continued activities in areas of Middleport, Niagara County to address contamination related to the FMC Corporation:

FMC Corporation – Roy Hart School:

FMC Middleport Facility – Residential Remedial Activities:

The fact sheets are in PDF format. You can save, open, and read the fact sheets by using Adobe Acrobat Reader. If you do not have Adobe Acrobat Reader, you can go to the following web page on the NYSDEC web site to download the program for free: .
Please do not respond to this email. Replies go to an untended mailbox. If you have questions about the contaminated sites identified above, please use the contact information provided in the fact sheets.